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DIXONVILLE CEMETERY MEMORIAL TASK FORCE 
2015 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Meeting schedule in general: 
4th Tuesday of each month, 10 a.m. 
1st floor conference room of City Hall, 217 S. Main St. 
 

Meeting Dates  

Tuesday, January 27  

Tuesday, February 24  

Tuesday, March 24  

Tuesday, April 28  

Tuesday, May 26  

Tuesday, June 23  

Tuesday, July 28  

Tuesday, August 25  

Tuesday, September 22  

Tuesday, October 27  

Tuesday, November 17 *note: meeting date is 3rd Tuesday in November 

Tuesday, December 15 *note: meeting date is 3rd Tuesday in December 

  


